FUNNEL

2881-1P

bpeHna
AnameTp, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM
MwuH. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonnmyecTtso
namn

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUN LoKons

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MowHOCTb
namnsl, W

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KoMmnnekTayns
NaMnamu

MaTepunan nnadoHa
MowwHOCTb 06Las

Mnowanb ocBELeHNs,
KB.M.

JnamMeTp NoTONOYHOM
Yalu, MM

LiBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHne

LleHa: 9 900 £

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
250
1200
1200

E27

60

HeT

Npo3payHoe CTeK0
60

3

D100*H25

30/10TON
njaHkKa



